Switches &
Pilot Lights
Display
Lights
Display
Units
LED
Illumination

10H 1 hour to 10 hours
30H
1S 0.3 sec. to 3 sec.
10S 3 sec. to 30 sec.
1M 0.3 min. to 3 min.
10M 3 min. to 30 min.
1H 0.3 hour to 3 hour
10H 3 hour to 30 hours
Time Range Rated Voltage
Part No.
Contact
Delayed SPDT +
Instantaneous SPDT Delayed DPDT
10H
(0.1 sec. to 10 hours)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B10HA220 GE1A-C10HA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B10HA200 GE1A-C10HA200
110 to 120V AC GE1A-B10HA110 GE1A-C10HA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B10HA100 GE1A-C10HA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B10HAD24 GE1A-C10HAD24
30H
(0.3 sec. to 30 hours)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B30HA220 GE1A-C30HA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B30HA200 GE1A-C30HA200
110 to 120V AC GE1A-B30HA110 GE1A-C30HA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B30HA100 GE1A-C30HA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B30HAD24 GE1A-C30HAD24
The time ranges shown above will be available in around February 2012.
GE1A
Z_Timer.indd   1287Z_Timer.indd   1287 11.11.15   10:16:02 AM11.11.15   10:16:02 AM
1288